WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROUTE: (A) SCHOOL BUS STOPS 2018/19
DRIVER- ROSA HERNANDEZ
6:30 | AM DEPART FROM BUS YARD PM | 2:20
6:40 CO. RD. 39 @ VALLEY ROCK PRODUCTS 3:15
6:45 CO.RD.P @ CO.RD. 35 3:18
6:48 CO.RD. 35 @ 6676 3:21
6:49 CO.RD. 35 @ 6586 3:22
6:52 MAIN STREET ARTOIS @ 8" STREET 3:24
6:55 CO. RD. 33 @ RICE BINS 3:28
6:57 CO.RD.33 @ CO.RD. H 3:30
6:58 CO.RD.33 @ CO.RD.F 3:32
6:59 CO.RD.D @ 2977 3:33
7:05 CO. RD. 39 % mile west of golf course 3:42
7:07 CO.RD.39 @ CO.RD. | 3:47
7:08 CO.RD. 39 @ 6486 3:49
7:12 CO. RD. 48 @ BUTTE ST. 3:08
7:14 CO. RD. 48 @ PACIFIC AVE. (AM) / PACIFIC AVE. @ 1070 (PM) 3:06
N/A PACIFIC AVE. @ 920 3:05
7:15 CO.RD. 48 @ 6218 3:00
7:20 HWY. 162 @ TRAILER PARK 2:58
7:25 WHS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:50
7:28 WIS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:45
7:32 ELM STREET @ 110 2:40
7:40 MURDOCK LOAD/UNLOAD 2:25
7:45 RETURN TO BUS YARD 4:00

*STUDENTS ARE TO ARRIVE FIVE MINUTES EARLY AT THEIR DESIGNATED SCHOOL BUS STOP*

REVISED: July 12, 2018




WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ROUTE: (B) SCHOOL BUS STOPS 2018/19
DRIVER: JAIME THORPE
6:30 | A.M. DEPART FROM BUS YARD P.M. | 2:20
N/A HWY. 162 @ 6595 2:59
N/A HWY. 162 @ 6623 3:00
6:33 HWY. 162 after canal 3.01
N/A CO.RD.60 @ CO.RD.P @ 7105 3:10
6:38 CO.RD.QQ @ 1962/1964 3:20
N/A CO.RD.QQ @ 1980 3:21
6:39 CO.RD. 48 @ 1968 (BEFORE BARN) 3:22
6:40 CO.RD. 48 @ R.R. 3:23
6:43 CO.RD. S @ CO.RD. 45 3:25
6:45 CO.RD. 44 @ CO.RD.V 3:28
6:47 CO.RD.V @ 7754 3:29
6:49 CO.RD.W @ 2372 3:31
6:50 CO.RD. W @ 2403 3:32
6:55 CO. RD. 39 @ Bayliss Store 3:37
6:58 CO.RD. 39 @ 7492 3:40
7:03 CO.RD.39 @ CO.RD. P 3:45
7:08 CO.RD. 48 @ 6756 3:50
7:10 CO.RD. 48 @ 1950 3:52
7:15 CHERRY ST. (AM) / 15TST. @ 470 (PM) 2:57
7:17 EAST WILLOW STREET @ 610 2:55
7:24 WHS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:50
7:27 WIS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:45
7:33 MURDOCK LOAD/UNLOAD 2:25
7:45 RETURN TO BUS YARD 4:00

*STUDENTS ARE TO ARRIVE FIVE MINUTES EARLY AT THEIR DESIGNATED SCHOOL BUS STOP*

REVISED: July 12, 2018




